Product information

WISI GT 12 W

Switch extention board with 4 SFP slots

ELPAS

Description
P At a glance:

Scope of delivery W 4x SFP slots for optical or electrical access
B 1x GT12 module B High flexibility for bandwidth extension
B 1x Quick Guide B High reliability by port and service redundancy for
external connection (main/backup)
W Support of standard SFPs

B Bandwidth Port Monitoring
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WISI GT 12 W

Technical data
Connectors
SFP socket
Standards

General data
Operating voltage DC
Power consumption

Dimensions (width x height x
depth)

Operating temperature range

Electro Magnetic Compatibility
(EMC)

Packaging data

4 pcs.

INF-8074i, Specification for SFP
Transceiver

12V DC
<05W
100x220 mm

-5°C...4+45 °C (ETSI EN 300 019-
1-3 Class 3.1) °C

EN 50083-2

Sales unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) sales unit
Packaging volume sales unit
Gross weight sales unit
Shipping unit

Dimensions (WxHxD) shipping
unit

Packaging volume shipping
package

Gross weight shipping unit
EAN

Article number

Customs tariff number

1 pcs.

325 x 150 x 55 mm
dm3

0.360 kg

1 pcs.

170x70x340 mm

2,681 dm3

0,36 kg
4010056711573
71157
8543709000
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